SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
This design changes
everything.
SureColor®
T3770E
24-Inch Large-Format

End-of-life options available7
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner8
Ordering Information
SureColor T3770E	 SCTT3770E
Replacement Printer Cutter Blade	 C13S210117
Additional Roll Feed Spindle (24")	 C12C937711
Maintenance Box	 C13S210115
Borderless Maintenance Box	 C13S210116
Cleaning Stick	 C13S090013
960 GB SSD Memory Unit	 C12C936671
UltraChrome XD3 Ink (110 mL)3
Cyan Ink Cartridge	 T51A220
Magenta Ink Cartridge	 T51A320
Yellow Ink Cartridge	 T51A420
Matte Black Ink Cartridge	 T51A820
Photo Black Ink Cartridge	 T51A120
Red Ink Cartridge	 T51AF20
UltraChrome XD3 Ink (350 mL)3
Cyan Ink Cartridge	 T50S220
Magenta Ink Cartridge	 T50S320
Yellow Ink Cartridge	 T50S420